Youth Workforce Investment Council Agenda
44 Front Street, Suite 300 Worcester, MA 01608
June 14, 2012

ltem: Notes:

1.
2.
3.

9.

Welcome
Note of Potential Conflicts of Interest & Confirmation of Quorum

Vote:
a. Approval of Minutes of April 12, 2012

Parent Testimonial: Kim Holstrom
Presentation: Shailah Stewart- Commonwealth Corporation

DCS Monitoring Update

Updates:

Youth Resource Development Group
Youth Employment (JobOne)Group
Connecting Activities Program

WIA Programs

YWIC Member Program Updates

oo o

Other Announcements
a. Youth Job Fair
b. Other

Next Meeting: Thursday, August 9™

10. Adjourn

Action:



